empires
BHUBANESWAR

DELICIOUS TASTE OF ‘empires’

CONTACTLESS MENU 2,

—
o &
FOOD ="
|
s b/ &
Mas 4 | 'f
Experience the flavours of your favourite restaurant 4 ’A\V ( Vo

- bandhej

Avail 20 % DISCOUNT



on Invoice Amount.

SPECIAL DISCOUNT for
PRIVILEGE CARD Members.

Crafted with utmost care and hygiene to ensure your health and
well-being, our perfectly curated gourmet menu ensures
the unique experience of savoring your
all time favorite preparations.
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Our Multi Cuisine Restaurant

5-B Saheed Nagar, BHUBANESWAR-751007, Odisha, India

WHATSAPP or DIAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.
09337716061, 9861725077, 0674-2546384

GST Applicable as per actual on all prices.



SOUTH INDIAN

(7AMto 7 PM)

UPAMA / IDLY (3 PCS) / MEDU VADA (3 PCS) / DOSA

NORTH INDIAN

CHHOLE BHATURE / POORI SUBZI

SANDWICH

SANDWICH VEG. / NON-VEG.

EMPIRES CLUB VEG. / NON-VEG.

APPETIZER ( ORIENTAL )

10 AMTO 8 PM

SALT N PEPPER ( MUSHROOM / CORN / PANEER )
CHILLI (PANEER / MUSHROOM / BABY CORN )

BALI PRAWN (2 PCS)

INR

200

200

300/ 400

400 / 500

400
400

1000



PRAWN SALT N PEPPER 1000

TAIPEI CHICKEN 500
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 500
CHILLI CHICKEN 500
FISH IN CHOICE ( CHILLI / GARLIC / SCHEZWAN ) 800
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POTAGE / S0UP ,

VEG. / NON-VEG.

SWEET CORN/MANCHOW/HOT N SOUR/BURNT GARLIC/LUNG FUNG 225

RICE & NOODLES

RICE ( STEAMED, JEERA ) 300

NOODLES ( VEG., SHANGHAI, SCHEZWAN )
VEG. / CHICKEN / MIXED / PRAWN 350 / 350 / 400 / 500

RICE ( VEG., SHANGHAI, SCHEZWAN )
VEG. / CHICKEN / MIXED / PRAWN 350 / 350 / 400 / 500

DUM BIRYANI ( CHICKEN, MUTTON, PRAWN ) 500/ 500 /800



KEBABS

TANDOORI CHICKEN ( HALF / FULL )

TANDOORI POMFRET

CHICKEN TIKKA ( MALAI, HARIYALI, KESARIA, BADAMI )

FISH AJWAIN TIKKA

TANDOORI PRAWN ( REGULAR 8 PCS)
TANDOORI PRAWN TIGER ( 2 PCS)
PANEER TIKKA KALIMIRCH

TANDOORI MUSHROOM

VEGETABLE HARABHARA KEBAB

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN ( MAKHANI, METHIWALA, KADHAI, CURRY )
MUTTON ( BHUNA, ROGANJOSH, KASHA, CURRY )
FISH ( BENGALI, MUSTARD, KALIA, BESARA )
POMFRET ( FRY, MASALA, CURRY )

PRAWN ( MALAI, MASALA, KADHAI, DAB CHINGUDI )
PANEER ( KADHAI, MAKHANI, SAHI, NAWABI )
MUSHROOM ( MASALA, DO PIAZA, MUSTARD )

SUBZ ( KHAZANA, MILONI, JAY KEEMA, KORMA )

500 / 800
1000
500
800
1000
1000
400
400

350

500
600
400
1000
1000
400
450

400



DAL ( YELLOW, MAKHANI, DHABE KI DAL ) 300
KESARIA SUBZ BIRYANI 350

ROTI / PARATHA / NAN / KULCHA 75/ 100/ 100/ 100

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN / RASAGOLLA / RASMALAI / GAJAR HALWA /

CREAM CARAMEL / CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 200
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HOTEL

EMPIRES

HOTEL EMPIRES -
Scan & Pay with any BHIM UPI App

GST Applicable as per actual on all prices.



T & C APPLY

1. Place an order by calling the hotel Number given here.

All gourmets are prepared fresh and packed hygienically.

Pick-up your order from the hotel lobby. ( Refer to the Empires hotel address,
mentioned at the bottom of this page ).
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There is no limit for minimum order value.

Standard food processing time would be 5-50minutes.

Order cannot be cancelled / modified after 6 minutes of placing the order.
Invoice will be handed over at the time of handing over the food.
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Please pay the invoice amount at the time of handing over the takeaway parcel either
by cash, online or credit card at our restaurant / reception.

9. Online Pre-payment of your order is possible by SCANNING our PhonePe BHIM QR
CODE given above.

10. Once paid, please send the screenshot of the payment along with your name & item
names for which the amount paid for.

WHATSAPP or DIAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER. =X/

09337716061, 9861725077, 0674-2546384 AN
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Our Multi Cuisine Restaurant

5-B Saheed Nagar, BHUBANESWAR-751007, Odisha, India

www.empireshotel.com
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http://www.empireshotel.com/




