

#### **DELICIOUS TASTE OF 'empires'**







# CONTACTLESS MENU FOOD

Experience the flavours of your favourite restaurant

- bandhej

**Avail 20 % DISCOUNT** 



#### on Invoice Amount.

## SPECIAL DISCOUNT for PRIVILEGE CARD Members.

Crafted with utmost care and hygiene to ensure your health and well-being, our perfectly curated gourmet menu ensures the unique experience of savoring your all time favorite preparations.



**Our Multi Cuisine Restaurant** 

5-B Saheed Nagar, BHUBANESWAR-751007, Odisha, India

WHATSAPP or DIAL, TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.



09337716061, 9861725077, 0674-2546384

GST Applicable as per actual on all prices.

#### **SOUTH INDIAN**

(7 AM to 7 PM)

INR

UPAMA / IDLY (3 PCS) / MEDU VADA (3 PCS) / DOSA

200

#### **NORTH INDIAN**

**CHHOLE BHATURE / POORI SUBZI** 

200

#### **SANDWICH**

SANDWICH VEG. / NON-VEG.

300 / 400

**EMPIRES CLUB VEG. / NON-VEG.** 

400 / 500

### APPETIZER (ORIENTAL)

**10 AM TO 8 PM** 

SALT N PEPPER ( MUSHROOM / CORN / PANEER )

400

CHILLI (PANEER / MUSHROOM / BABY CORN )

400

**BALI PRAWN (2 PCS)** 

1000

PRAWN SALT N PEPPER	1000
TAIPEI CHICKEN	500
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	500
CHILLI CHICKEN	500
FISH IN CHOICE ( CHILLI / GARLIC / SCHEZWAN )	800

#### POTAGE / SOUP

VEG. / NON-VEG.

SWEET CORN/MANCHOW/HOT N SOUR/BURNT GARLIC/LUNG FUNG 225

### **RICE & NOODLES**

RICE ( STEAMED, JEERA )	300
NOODLES ( VEG., SHANGHAI, SCHEZWAN ) VEG. / CHICKEN / MIXED / PRAWN	350 / 350 / 400 / 500
RICE ( VEG., SHANGHAI, SCHEZWAN )	330 / 330 / 400 / 300
VEG. / CHICKEN / MIXED / PRAWN	350 / 350 / 400 / 500
DUM BIRYANI ( CHICKEN, MUTTON, PRAWN )	500/ 500 /800

## **KEBABS**

TANDOORI CHICKEN ( HALF / FULL )	500 / 800
TANDOORI POMFRET	1000
CHICKEN TIKKA ( MALAI, HARIYALI, KESARIA, BADAMI )	500
FISH AJWAIN TIKKA	800
TANDOORI PRAWN ( REGULAR 8 PCS )	1000
TANDOORI PRAWN TIGER ( 2 PCS )	1000
PANEER TIKKA KALIMIRCH	400
TANDOORI MUSHROOM	400
VEGETABLE HARABHARA KEBAB	350

## MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN ( MAKHANI, METHIWALA, KADHAI, CURRY )	500
MUTTON ( BHUNA, ROGANJOSH, KASHA, CURRY )	600
FISH ( BENGALI, MUSTARD, KALIA, BESARA )	400
POMFRET ( FRY, MASALA, CURRY )	1000
PRAWN ( MALAI, MASALA, KADHAI, DAB CHINGUDI )	1000
PANEER ( KADHAI, MAKHANI, SAHI, NAWABI )	400
MUSHROOM ( MASALA, DO PIAZA, MUSTARD )	450
SUBZ ( KHAZANA, MILONI, JAY KEEMA, KORMA )	400

DAL ( YELLOW, MAKHANI, DHABE KI DAL )	300
KESARIA SUBZ BIRYANI	350
ROTI / PARATHA / NAN / KULCHA	75 / 100 / 100 / 100

#### **DESSERTS**

GULAB JAMUN / RASAGOLLA / RASMALAI / GAJAR HALWA /
CREAM CARAMEL / CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 200



GST Applicable as per actual on all prices.



#### T & C APPLY

- 1. Place an order by calling the hotel Number given here.
- 2. All gourmets are prepared fresh and packed hygienically.
- 3. Pick-up your order from the hotel lobby. ( Refer to the Empires hotel address, mentioned at the bottom of this page ).
- 4. There is no limit for minimum order value.
- 5. Standard food processing time would be 5-50minutes.
- 6. Order cannot be cancelled / modified after 6 minutes of placing the order.
- 7. Invoice will be handed over at the time of handing over the food.
- **8.** Please pay the invoice amount at the time of handing over the takeaway parcel either by cash, online or credit card at our restaurant / reception.
- 9. Online Pre-payment of your order is possible by SCANNING our PhonePe BHIM QR CODE given above.
- **10.** Once paid, please send the screenshot of the payment along with your name & item names for which the amount paid for.

WHATSAPP or DIAL, TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.



09337716061, 9861725077, 0674-2546384



**Our Multi Cuisine Restaurant** 

5-B Saheed Nagar, BHUBANESWAR-751007, Odisha, India

www.empireshotel.com



# Thanking You!





